BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

BOARD LETTER TITLE:

DGS-LUEG 08.17.22 Vac. N0 2022-0011 Rd Vac Otay Mesa

Attachment A - Map; Attachment B - Vacation Exhibits; Attachment C - Exhibit A & B;

ATTACHMENTS: Attachment C - Resolution; Agenda Information Sheet
oriGNaTING DEPT: | Department of General Services
Approval Signature Signature Verification
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Kzalje Buante

Rizalie Bulante (Aug 3, 2022 10:29 PDT)

Warks Wedred

Fr ST

Shiri Hoffman

E-signed 2022-08-02 04:22PM PDT
Shiri.Hoffman@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Rizalie Bulante

E-signed 2022-08-03 10:29AM PDT
Rizalie.Bulante@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Marko Medved

E-signed 2022-08-02 04:30PM PDT
Marko.Medved@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Judy Ying

E-signed 2022-08-03 09:42AM PDT
Judy.Ying@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY




BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

BOARD LETTER TITLE:

DGS-LUEG 8.17.22 Vacation No 2022-0011 Board Letter

Attachment A - Map; Attachment B - Vacation Exhibits; Attachment C - Exhibit A & B;

ATTACHMENTS: Attachment C - Resolution; Agenda Information Sheet
oriGiNaTING DEPT: | Department of General Services
Approval Signature Signature Verification

Joan Brace Joan Bracci

Joan Bracci (Aug 3, 2022 18:10 PDT) .
E-signed 2022-08-03 06:10PM PDT
joan.bracci@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Renee Hilton Renee Hilton

Renee Hilton (Aug 4, 2022 09:13 PDT)

E-signed 2022-08-04 09:13AM PDT
renee.hilton@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

BOARD LETTER TITLE: DGS-LUEG 08.17.22 Vac No 2022-0011 Rd Vac Otay Mesa

Attachment A - Map; Attachment B - Vacation Exhibits; Attachment C - Exhibit A & B;

ATTACHMENTS: Attachment C - Resolution; Agenda Information Sheet

oriGiNaTING DEPT: | Department of General Services

Approval Signature Signature Verification

R Dahvia Lynch

- E-signed 2022-08-02 07:30PM-PDT
Dahvia.Lynch@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

>44 L Jeff.Moneda@sdcounty.ca.gov Jeff.Moneda@sdcounty.ca.
E-signed 2022-08-02 03:50PM PDT
Jeff.Moneda@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Re~ b(" = Renee Loewer
Renee Loewer (Aug 2, 2022 15:49 PDT) .
E-signed 2022-08-02 03:49PM PDT
Renee.Loewer@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




